CV1021BBS: Sconce
Collection:  Geneva
Rippled Glass Shades
Antique Edison bulbs nod to an industrial past
Available in Burnished Brass and Polished Nickel finishes
Assortment includes: chandeliers, pendants, flush mount and wall
fixtures
Damp Rated
UPC #:014817605396
Finish:  Burnished Brass (BBS)
Dimensions:
Width: 4.5" / 102mm
Height: 12.62" / 305mm
Weight:         3.3 lbs. / 1.5kg
Extends: 5.875" / 152mm
Wire: 8" / 203mm
Mounting Proc.: Wall / Bath
Connection: Mounted To Box
Bulbs:
1 - Medium T10 60.0w Max. Factory converted to 240V
Features:
This fixture features mouth-blown glass and slight variations are an
inherent part of the handcrafting process.
Easily converts to LED with optional replacement lamps
Fixture may be mounted in the up or down position
Meets Title 24 energy efficiency standards
Title 24 compliant if used with Joint Appendix (JA8) approved light
bulbs listed in the California Energy Commission Appliance
database.
Material List:
1 Body - Steel - Burnished Brass
Safety Listing:
Safety Listed for Damp Locations
Safety Listed for Damp Locations
Instruction Sheets:
Trilingual (English, Spanish, and French) (CV1021)
Trilingual (English, Spanish, and French) (cv1021 cv1022 cv1023 cv1024)
Shade / Glass / Diffuser Details:
Part Material Finish Quantity Item Number Length Width Height Diameter Fitter
Diameter
Shade Top
Length
Shade Top
Width
Shade Top
Diameter
Shade Glass Clear Fluted 1 216mm 80mm
Shade Glass Clear Fluted 1 80mm 80mm
Backplate / Canopy Details:
Type Height / Length Width Depth Diameter Outlet Box	Up Outlet Box Down
Back Plate
Shipping Information:
Package Type Product # Quantity UPC Length Width Height Cube Weight Frt. Class UPS Ship
Individual CV1021BBS 1 014817605396 12.75 8.75 10.75 0.69 4.4 0 Yes
Master Pack CV1021BBS 0 10014817605393 No
NJ Pallet 96 48.0 40.0 75.5 83.89 422.4 No
NV Pallet 96 48.0 40.0 75.5 83.89 422.4 No
Visual Comfort & Co. reserves the right to revise the design of components of any product due to parts availability or change in safety listing standards without assuming any obligation or
liability to modify any products previously manufactured and without notice. This literature depicts a product design that is the sole and exclusive property of Visual Comfort & Co.. In
compliance with U.S copyright and patent requirements, notification is hereby presented in this form that this literature, or the product it depicts, is not to be copied, altered or used in any
manner without the express written consent of, or contrary to the best interests of Visual Comfort & Co.